Bus

Rail Md Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cordoba — Cadiz Cordoba — Cadiz
18 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Cordoba

Wednesday 06:40
Posadas

Thursday 06:40
Palma del Rio

Friday 06:40
Penyaflor
Lora del Rio Saturday 06:40
Sevilla-Santa Justa Sunday 06:40
Sevilla-San Bernardo

Route info
Dos Hermanas Direction: Cordoba

Stops: 18

Utrera
Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

Las Cabezas de San Juan

Lebrija

Jerez Aeropuerto
Jerez de La Frontera

Puerto de Santa Maria s sk ]

Dios BL_Lvanas ™

va

Puerto Real |
San Fernando-Bahia Sur
Cadiz-Estadio il
. C '.I Marbrella :
Cadiz
i @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Md BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862

Direction
Cordoba — Cadiz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Cordoba

Posadas

Palma del Rio

Penyaflor

Lora del Rio

Sevilla-Santa Justa

Sevilla-San Bernardo

Dos Hermanas

Utrera

Lebrija

Jerez de La Frontera

Puerto de Santa Maria

Puerto Real

San Fernando-Bahia Sur

Cadiz-Estadio

Cadiz

Route schedule
Cordoba — Cadiz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cordoba
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862

Direction
Cordoba — Cadiz

15 stops

Open route schedule

Cordoba

Posadas

Palma del Rio

Penyaflor

Lora del Rio

Sevilla-Santa Justa

Sevilla-San Bernardo

Dos Hermanas

Utrera

Lebrija

Jerez de La Frontera

Puerto de Santa Maria

Puerto Real

San Fernando-Bahia Sur

Cadiz

Route schedule
Cordoba — Cadiz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cordoba
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862

Direction
Cadiz — Cordoba

18 stops

Open route schedule

Cadiz

San Fernando-Bahia Sur

Puerto Real

Puerto de Santa Maria

Jerez de La Frontera

Jerez Aeropuerto

Lebrija

Las Cabezas de San Juan

Utrera

Dos Hermanas

Sevilla-Virgen del Rocio

Sevilla-San Bernardo

Sevilla-Santa Justa

Lora del Rio

Penyaflor

Palma del Rio

Posadas

Cordoba

Route schedule
Cadiz — Cordoba

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cadiz
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40

06:45-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862

Direction Route schedule

Cordoba — Cadiz Cordoba — Cadiz
16 stops Monday 14:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:03
Cordoba

Wednesday 14:03
Posadas

Thursday 14:03
Palma del Rio

Friday 14.03
Penyaflor
Lora del Rio Saturday 14:03
Sevilla-Santa Justa Sunday 14:03
Sevilla-San Bernardo

Route info
Sevilla-Virgen del Rocio Direction: Cordoba

Stops: 16

Dos Hermanas
Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min
Utrera
Las Cabezas de San Juan
Lebrija
Jerez de La Frontera
Puerto de Santa Maria

San Fernando-Bahia Sur

Cadiz

Md Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sevilla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-3050883862

